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2756 Plant Diana 927 Park St Trinidad 81082 1 719-680-4824  plant.diana49@gmail.com
2935 Roeder Betty PO Box 468 Leadville 80461-0468 2 719-486-1222  mtntop1151@gmail.com
3471 Thurow Zanna 3209 Grenache St Greeley 80634-8943 3 970-330-2414  zlawth@hotmail.com
2623 Padilla Alice 36418 Harbour Rd Avondale 81022-9772 7 719-252-2569  alpad@vestas.com
2790 Prater Karen 2213 Steppe Dr Longmont 80504 11 303-772-1078  kokotaffy@comcast.net
1209 Gall Janice 749 E 5th St Florence 81226-1672 21 719-784-3545  jmgall3545@hotmail.com
1652 Huffman Rebecca 1500 Rollingwood Ct Ft Collins 80525-1936 26 970-482-2752  rhuffman12@yahoo.com

117 Ashwood Kenneth 222 Crosscut Rd Gunnison 81230 37 970-641-0495  kgashwood@hotmail.com
2502 Mussman Lin 62880 LaSalle Rd #161 Montrose 81401 40 970-497-6379  montrosejerryandlin@gmail.com

545 Carr Evelyn CrossroadPO Box 565 Romeo 81148 43 719-843-5829  evelyncarr@centurylink.net
1025 Epperson Judy 515 Arizona Buena Vista 81211 48 719-395-6380 806-681-7087 epperson.judy51@gmail.com
2536 Nelms Elizabeth 3257 1/2 Friendship Dr Clifton 81520-7997 53 970-640-9185 970-640-9185 enelms1228@charter.net

32 Aldridge Kari 1609 Cty Rd 8 SO Alamosa 81101 56 719-588-3574  kari_aldridge@hotmail.com
811 Davis, PGM Trude 2616 Ashgrove St Colorado Springs 80906-3709 58 719-474-2047  trudedavis@aol.com

3566 Vetter Roberta PO Box 134 Yampa 80483-0134 61 970-846-3550  brhvetter@gmail.com
1783 Jones Pamela 117 Falcon Circle Mead 80542-9786 66 303-589-0941  secretary.Excelsior66@gmail.com

577 Chapman Betty 29662 Hwy 92 Hotchkiss 81419 74 970-872-3044  rallen@allentool.com
1047 Evans, PGM Valerie 216 Cantril St Castle Rock 80104-2606 85 303-688-3657  angelmom06@outlook.com
3848 Wullbrandt, PGP Larry 6811 S Cherokee St Littleton 80120-3710 85 303-794-9444 303-903-7930 lwullbrandt@q.com
1363 Hady Sara 7625 E Quincy Ave #201 Denver 80237 98 303-850-0124  sjhady@comcast.net
1542 Higganbotham Karen 3003 S Zenobia Denver 80236-2032 104 303-935-2041  bk_higgy1@comcast.net

53 Alton Gaylene 1605 S Nutmeg St Bennett 80102-8450 122 303-644-4534  beatfeet@netecin.net
2461 Morrison Judith 6409 Iris Way Arvada 80004-3849 124 303-424-3122  mjlmorrison@aol.com
3094 Schultz Sue 2733 S Uravan St Aurora 80013 125 303-699-8105  sabschultz@comcast.net
1188 Fritz Barbara 11576 Jay Street Westminister 80020-3070 133 303-469-1089 303-550-9784 bfritz6@comcast.net

415 Brown-Jones Lynn 2135 W Elk Place Denver 80211-1229 145 720-219-3108  gnomes2012@centurylink.net
3939 Jarvis Mary Kae 625 Creek Ct Colorado Springs 80916-5520 153 719-596-5963  mkjlovesoes@gmail.com
1744 Johnson Lilly 9071 W Chatfield Dr Littleton 80128-6136 154 720-459-2525  LMSF47@comcast.net
2675 Peck Carol 946 Sage Sparrow Circle Highlands Ranch 80129-6236 157 303-683-7936  jhpeckpe@gmail.com
1144 Jordan Kim PO Box 2233 Durango 81302 158 970-309-1458  kimjordan001@gmail.com

392 Hawkins Gayle 3252 Meadows Dr Pagosa Springs 81144 158 970-731-2028  ghawkins9@yahoo.com
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